
MENU
STARTERS MAINS

DESSERTS

ROSEMARY & GARLIC
CAMEMBERT

DUCK BREAST

DESSERT TRIO

SMOKED SALMON RILLETTES ROOT VEGETABLE, APRICOT
& CRANBERRY WELLINGTON

LEMON TART

CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY
PARFAIT

PAN ROASTED SEA TROUT

APPLE & SPICED RHUBARB
CRUMBLE

MAPLE-ROASTED PARSNIP
& CARROT SOUP

BLADE OF BEEF

£16

£8

£8

£8.50

£7.50

£6

£7.50

SERVED WITH HEDGEROW CHUTNEY

CELERIAC PUREE, POMMES ANA, CAVELO
NERO, BRAISED RED CABBAGE

BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE TORTE, SALTED CARAMEL
PROFITEROLES, WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY ICE
CREAM

BREAD & BUTTER PICKLES, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH, WATERCRESS, PICKLED FENNEL CELERIAC PUREE, GRAVY (VE)

WHIPPED CREAM, BLUEBERRIES
IN PROSECCO

HEDGEROW CHUTNEY, TOASTED
SOURDOUGH

BROWN SHRIMP & SAMPHIRE BUTTER,
CAULIFLOWER PUREE, POMMES ANNA,
PORCINI & WHITE WINE SAUCE 

VANILLA CREME ANGLAISE (VE
AVAILABLE)

COCONUT DRESSING, SALSA VERDE,
TOASTED SOURDOUGH, PARSNIP CRISPS (VE)

DAUPHINOISE POTATOES, ROASTED
SHALLOT, RED WINE GRAVY

£19

£15.50

£19.50

£25

THE FIGHTING COCKS
VALENTINE’S


